
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2326
ANSWERED ON:23.08.2013
AUTONOMY OF NCW
Meghwal Shri Arjun Ram

Will the Minister of WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has taken note of the differences between National Commission for Women (NCW) and the Ministry over autonomy of the Commission;

(b) if so, the details thereof and the reasons therefor;

(c) whether the Government has issued any official guidelines with regard to the relations between NCW and the Ministry;

(d) if so, the details thereof;

(e) if not, the reasons therefor; and

(f) the steps being taken by the Government to resolve the issue at the earliest?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE OF THE MINISTRY OF WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT (SHRIMATI KRISHNA TIRATH

(a): No Madam.

(b): Does not arise.

(c): No Madam.

(d) to (f): Does not arise.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT LOK SABHA
	Answer

